International Conference

on Green & Efficient Energy Technology and Materials GEETAM 2019

March 6 to 8, 2019

Organized by Centre for Excellence In Green Energy and Efficient Technology (CoE GEET)



Central University of Jharkhand, Ranchi

"Areas to be covered" Materials Engineering Energy Engineering Nanotechnology Nuclear engineering

Invited Speakers (To be announced Later)

Faculties and Research Scholars are invited to attend GEETAM 2019

at Central University of Jharkhand, Brambe, Ranchi, Jharkhand 835205



Objective :

To explore the recent developments in new and renewable energy technologies and materials for meeting the demands of a sustainable future of the common masses of emerging economies.

Background:

Centre of Excellence in Green & Efficient Energy Technology(CoE-GEET) at Central University of Jharkhand, Ranchi is a Centre for Excellence funded by MHRD (*Ministry of Human Resource Development*), GOI under FAST (*Frontier Areas of Science and Technology*) scheme. It is established with the objective to develop *materials*, *processes* and *systems* which conserve and improve the existing social capital in the form of renewable energy resources and clean environment for the future generations.

Registration Fee INR 1000 for Students (including Research Scholars) INR 3000 for Academia (Faculties and

Post docs)

INR 5000 for Industry

Call for Papers

The last date of submission of full paper with registration. 30th November 2018 Acceptance : 7th December 2018

Contact : coegeet@gmail.com

About CUJ Ranchi



The Central University of Jharkhand (CUJ), Ranchi is a Central University established by an act of Indian Parliament (Act no. 25 of 2009) in 2009. CUJ offers more than 20 postgraduate programs and Ph.Ds. These are run at the temporary 45-acre Brambe campus. Apart from these regular courses it also offers diploma and certificate programs

GEETAM 2019

Patron:	Prof N. K. Yadav 'Indu', VC
Chairman :	Prof. S. K. Samdarshi
Org secretary :	Dr. A. S. Bhattacharyya
Treasurer:	Dr. Sachin Kumar

Coordinator, CoE-GEET Dr. S. K. Samdarshi Contact: coegeet@gmail.com

For Registration and other details visit our website http://www.cuj.ac.in/Geet/conference.php